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GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:174 P:174 Ar:174 D:0 Ab:0

POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

1 1 1 G50 #001 PAPOCCIA DIEGO 00:49:07 3'53 ATLETICA FERENTINO
2 2 2 G50 #020 MARCOCCIO ALFONSO 00:49:16 3'54 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
3 3 1 F45 #111 MARCHIORI CLAUDIO 00:49:37 3'55 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
4 4 2 F45 #324 CAPUANI MARIO 00:49:56 3'57 ATLETICA VENAFRO
5 5 1 AB20 #319 DE PAOLIS CRISTIAN 00:51:39 4'05 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
6 6 3 G50 #110 GRIECO GIANCARLO 00:52:18 4'08 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
7 7 1 C30 #088 TALLINI ALESSIO 00:54:24 4'18 TORRICE RUNNERS
8 8 4 G50 #004 ANZALONE MAURO 00:54:27 4'18 LATINA SCALO RUNNING
9 9 1 E40 #139 MARTINI PAOLO 00:54:32 4'19 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
10 10 2 C30 #142 SANTANDREA ALBERTO 00:54:39 4'19 RUNCARD
11 11 1 H55 #003 VISCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 00:55:20 4'22 PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
12 12 1 D35 #318 RINALDI CARLO 00:56:02 4'26 PI8 RUNNING
13 13 3 F45 #008 ALTOBELLI LUCA 00:56:16 4'27 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
14 14 1 I60 #308 TIRELLI FRANCO 00:56:25 4'28 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
15 15 2 AB20 #023 TILLI DANIELE 00:57:12 4'31 CASTRO RUNNING
16 16 2 E40 #137 DE STEFANO MICHELE 00:57:36 4'33 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
17 17 3 E40 #068 NOVIELLO FRANCESCO 00:57:42 4'34 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
18 18 3 C30 #323 LATTANZI FRANCO GIUSEPPE00:57:45 4'34 GENZANO MARATHON
19 19 3 AB20 #129 BERARDI VALERIO 00:57:51 4'34 POFISPORTIVA
20 20 4 C30 #022 SPINELLI DARIO 00:58:36 4'38 CASTRO RUNNING
21 21 2 H55 #107 CIUFO GUGLIELMO 00:58:45 4'39 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
22 22 4 F45 #007 MINELLA DIEGO 00:59:03 4'40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
23 23 5 C30 #016 DE PAOLIS ALESSIO 00:59:14 4'41 CASTRO RUNNING
24 24 6 C30 #119 PIMPINELLA LORENZO 00:59:28 4'42 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
25 1 1 G50 #005 MACINENTI FRANCESCA 00:59:55 4'44 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
26 25 4 E40 #034 MANGIAPELO DAVIDE 01:00:06 4'45 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
27 26 5 E40 #021 PIZZUTI FRANCESCO 01:00:07 4'45 CASTRO RUNNING
28 2 1 D35 #006 FANELLA SERENA 01:00:14 4'46 ATLETICA FERENTINO
29 27 5 F45 #146 VISMARA GIANLUCA 01:00:28 4'47 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
30 28 6 F45 #079 MONTIN MIRKO 01:00:31 4'47 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
31 29 7 F45 #132 COMINI ANDREA 01:00:46 4'48 RUNCARD
32 30 5 G50 #093 BASILE ALESSANDRO 01:01:27 4'51 ATLETICA FERENTINO
33 31 6 G50 #112 PAOLA FRANCESCO 01:01:39 4'52 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA
34 32 2 D35 #082 TROISI ANDREA 01:01:55 4'54 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
35 33 3 D35 #311 MASTRANGELO MICHELE 01:02:00 4'54 RUNNERS AVEZZANO
36 34 7 G50 #321 PERONTI MARCELLO 01:02:18 4'55 OLIMPIA LAZIO
37 35 8 F45 #074 ESPOSITO NUNZIO 01:02:55 4'58 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
38 36 1 L65 #101 TORELLI PIERO 01:03:04 4'59 LATINA SCALO RUNNING
39 37 6 E40 #317 BRUNI DANILO 01:03:37 5'02 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
40 3 1 E40 #002 ANDREOLI ROBERTA 01:03:39 5'02 PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
41 38 7 E40 #121 LILLI GABRIELE 01:03:39 5'02 PODISTICA APRILIA
42 39 9 F45 #042 PRATICO’ ALESSANDRO 01:03:46 5'02 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
43 40 7 C30 #144 POPOLLA ARMANDO 01:03:48 5'03 D+ TRAIL
44 41 2 I60 #305 ALBANESE CLAUDIO 01:04:05 5'04 PI8 RUNNING
45 42 10 F45 #131 BENCIVENNI MARCO 01:04:23 5'05 RUNCARD
46 43 8 E40 #133 NOCELLA PASQUALE 01:04:33 5'06 RUNCARD
47 44 3 H55 #029 COLATO MARIO 01:04:46 5'07 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
48 45 4 D35 #315 SALATE SANTONE DANIELE 01:04:56 5'08 RUNCARD
49 46 9 E40 #310 CIMAROLI VINCENZO 01:05:07 5'09 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
50 47 8 G50 #134 PISANI MAURO 01:05:19 5'10 RUNCARD
51 48 9 G50 #106 PREGNOLATO MARCO 01:05:25 5'10 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA
52 4 1 C30 #015 RISI CATERINA 01:05:44 5'12 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
53 49 11 F45 #012 FANTOZZI SARO 01:05:44 5'12 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
54 50 10 E40 #118 FRANCICA LUCA 01:06:10 5'14 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
55 51 8 C30 #017 DE SANTIS ALESSANDRO 01:06:14 5'14 CASTRO RUNNING
56 52 4 H55 #147 LAPOMARDA VINCENZO 01:06:48 5'17 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
57 53 12 F45 #307 RAMACCI TOMMASO 01:06:51 5'17 PI8 RUNNING
58 54 11 E40 #083 VENTRE LUIGI 01:07:04 5'18 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
59 55 13 F45 #150 COTICELLI FABIO 01:07:04 5'18 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
60 56 14 F45 #076 FAGGION ALBERTO 01:07:25 5'20 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
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61 57 15 F45 #036 MIOZZI ANNIBALE 01:07:36 5'21 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
62 58 5 H55 #062 CIRILLO RAFFAELE 01:07:57 5'22 ROCCAGORGA
63 59 5 D35 #094 RICCI ANDREA 01:08:11 5'23 ENDURANCE TRAINING
64 60 3 I60 #143 GIOVANNINI VINCENZO 01:08:20 5'24 PODISTICA APRILIA
65 61 4 AB20 #309 CAPODILUPO PIERPAOLO 01:08:33 5'25 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
66 62 16 F45 #105 PETRUCCI LUCA 01:08:42 5'26 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA
67 63 1 M70+ #098 PENTANGELO MARIO 01:09:01 5'27 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
68 64 10 G50 #109 DI MASSIMO FABRIZIO 01:09:19 5'29 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
69 5 2 C30 #322 RISI FRANCESCA 01:09:31 5'30 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
70 65 12 E40 #302 FEUDI ANTONIO 01:09:45 5'31 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
71 6 2 E40 #120 PIMPINELLA ROBERTA 01:10:00 5'32 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
72 66 6 H55 #090 PESCOSOLIDO PAOLO 01:10:05 5'32 ATLETICA ARCE
73 67 17 F45 #314 RINALDI LUIGI 01:10:15 5'33 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
74 68 18 F45 #152 BAGNO DAVIDE 01:10:15 5'33 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
75 69 19 F45 #057 CAPPELLI GUIDO 01:10:15 5'33 PODISTICA PONTINIA
76 70 7 H55 #099 SPERDUTI SERGIO 01:10:28 5'34 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
77 71 5 AB20 #071 CARDARELLO CRISTIAN GIUSEPPE01:10:47 5'36 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
78 72 11 G50 #087 SERESINI FRANCESCO 01:10:51 5'36 TORRICE RUNNERS
79 73 20 F45 #030 GERASSIMOV GUEORGUI PLAMENOV01:10:55 5'36 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
80 7 2 D35 #080 RAPONI ELEONORA 01:11:01 5'37 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
81 8 1 F45 #092 BRIGANTI EMANUELA 01:11:12 5'38 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
82 9 1 AB20 #019 PALOMBI MARTINA 01:11:21 5'38 CASTRO RUNNING
83 74 4 I60 #018 DROGHEI VALTER 01:11:26 5'39 CASTRO RUNNING
84 75 2 M70+ #102 PIMPINELLA FRANCO 01:11:53 5'41 LBM SPORT TEAM
85 10 3 E40 #039 PANDOZI MARTA 01:12:28 5'44 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
86 76 12 G50 #127 CAPONI DANIELE 01:12:55 5'46 PODISTICA TERRACINA
87 11 3 C30 #125 DI MURRO FEDERICA 01:13:00 5'46 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
88 77 5 I60 #303 MATTIACCI FABRIZIO 01:13:16 5'47 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB
89 78 8 H55 #061 BONANNI FABIO 01:13:18 5'48 ROCCAGORGA
90 79 6 D35 #095 RIVA DANIELE 01:13:36 5'49 FROSINONE SPORT
91 80 21 F45 #027 CIMIERI ALESSANDRO 01:13:39 5'49 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
92 81 13 G50 #035 MANGION FABIO 01:13:53 5'50 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
93 82 2 L65 #078 MARRO MICHELINO 01:13:56 5'51 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
94 12 2 F45 #096 CARACCI GRAZIELLA 01:14:15 5'52 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
95 13 4 E40 #100 ZECCHI VALENTINA 01:14:16 5'52 INGEGNERI LATINA
96 83 22 F45 #316 PARENTE ANDREA 01:14:30 5'53 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
97 14 3 D35 #103 MATTOCCI ADELE 01:14:32 5'53 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA
98 84 9 H55 #089 BARBARO ANGELO 01:14:33 5'54 AMATORI PALERMO
99 15 1 H55 #064 PORCELLI LORIS 01:14:42 5'54 ROCCAGORGA
100 85 14 G50 #026 ALIBARDI ROBERTO 01:15:00 5'56 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
101 86 10 H55 #138 GIOVAGNOLI VALERIO 01:15:16 5'57 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
102 87 6 I60 #056 BOVOLENTA RENZO 01:15:24 5'58 PODISTICA PONTINIA
103 88 15 G50 #306 DE CASTRO GIANNI 01:15:53 6'00 OLIMPIA TERRACINA
104 16 3 F45 #115 ZANELLATO ROBERTA 01:16:01 6'01 PEDAGNALONGA
105 89 16 G50 #104 PAZIENZA ANDREA 01:16:33 6'03 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA
106 90 6 AB20 #301 ESPOSITO ROBERTO 01:16:35 6'03 CROSS TRAINING ITALIA
107 17 2 G50 #130 SALIMEI ELISABETTA 01:16:37 6'03 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
108 91 17 G50 #047 TUDERTI MARCO 01:16:59 6'05 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
109 18 4 F45 #128 FERRARA ANNA 01:17:04 6'06 PODISTICA TERRACINA
110 92 13 E40 #033 MAFFEZZONI LUCA 01:17:20 6'07 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
111 93 3 M70+ #145 DE FABRITIS EMILIO 01:17:51 6'09 UISP LATINA
112 19 2 H55 #013 FERRACCI ORNELLA 01:17:56 6'10 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
113 94 14 E40 #320 BATTISTI VITTORIO 01:18:34 6'13 PEDAGNALONGA
114 20 5 F45 #037 MORELLI ANNA 01:18:39 6'13 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
115 21 3 G50 #114 GUERRA MILENA 01:18:39 6'13 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
116 95 23 F45 #009 BRAGAGLIA ANGELO 01:19:11 6'16 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
117 96 7 I60 #122 BATTISTI MAURIZIO 01:19:23 6'16 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
118 22 6 F45 #066 AVETA ANTONIETTA 01:19:45 6'18 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
119 23 5 E40 #075 FABIETTI ELISA 01:19:56 6'19 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
120 97 18 G50 #028 COCCI MAURIZIO 01:20:09 6'20 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
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121 98 19 G50 #025 ALIBARDI ANGELO 01:20:09 6'20 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
122 99 20 G50 #084 ZAMPI ARMANDO 01:20:15 6'21 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
123 100 11 H55 #014 FERRAROLI DOMENICO 01:20:23 6'21 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
124 101 21 G50 #024 ALFIERI ONOFRIO SANTINO 01:20:32 6'22 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
125 24 3 H55 #063 FERRARESE MIRELLA 01:20:42 6'23 ROCCAGORGA
126 25 6 E40 #140 MAIONE MARIA CRISTINA 01:20:49 6'23 UISP LATINA
127 102 4 M70+ #304 LIZZIO LEONARDO 01:21:06 6'25 RUNCARD
128 103 8 I60 #053 MAURIELLO EMILIO 01:21:08 6'25 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
129 104 5 M70+ #135 PITOLLI CLAUDIO 01:21:25 6'26 RUNNING EVOLUTION
130 105 3 L65 #325 PIRRO SAVERIO 01:21:32 6'27 ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
131 26 4 G50 #077 MANTOVANI MARILENA 01:22:06 6'29 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
132 106 9 C30 #060 MALVETTA MATTIA 01:22:08 6'30 PODISTICA PONTINIA
133 107 10 C30 #059 LAURETTI DANIELE 01:22:35 6'32 PODISTICA PONTINIA
134 27 5 G50 #054 PAPA CARLA 01:23:20 6'35 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
135 108 4 L65 #048 CARROCCIA GIUSEPPE 01:23:27 6'36 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
136 109 9 I60 #049 CORINA ENEA 01:24:19 6'40 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
137 28 4 H55 #069 BIANCONI FERDINANDA 01:24:33 6'41 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
138 110 12 H55 #044 SASSO MASSIMO 01:24:45 6'42 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
139 111 13 H55 #070 CARDARELLO CLAUDIO MARIA01:25:13 6'44 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
140 29 2 AB20 #117 DI VIRGILIO LAURA 01:25:16 6'44 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
141 112 14 H55 #043 RECCANELLO CESARE 01:25:41 6'46 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
142 113 6 M70+ #151 CASTELLI MARCO EMILIO 01:25:58 6'48 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
143 30 6 G50 #073 CUCCARO MARIA 01:26:32 6'50 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
144 31 7 G50 #040 PASSARETTI LOREDANA 01:26:54 6'52 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
145 32 8 G50 #046 TOPATIGH NATASCIA 01:27:08 6'53 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
146 114 10 I60 #032 LEOMAZZI SERGIO 01:27:08 6'53 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
147 115 11 I60 #086 MORICONI FAUSTINO 01:27:48 6'56 TORRICE RUNNERS
148 116 15 H55 #097 GABRIELLI PAOLO 01:28:02 6'58 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
149 117 5 L65 #051 DI TROCCHIO BRUNO 01:29:43 7'05 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
150 118 22 G50 #141 PELLE MICHELE 01:29:55 7'06 USA SPORTING CLUB AVEZZANO
151 33 5 H55 #038 NICOLO’ ANNALISA 01:30:18 7'08 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
152 34 3 AB20 #010 DE MARCHIS ANNA SARA 01:30:32 7'09 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
153 119 16 H55 #011 DE MARCHIS GERMANO 01:30:32 7'09 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
154 35 4 C30 #085 DE LUCA MARTINA 01:30:35 7'10 TORRICE RUNNERS
155 36 1 I60+ #055 ROSSI GIOVANNINA 01:31:08 7'12 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
156 37 5 C30 #081 ROCCATO LAURA 01:31:18 7'13 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
157 120 24 F45 #072 CARPANESE DANIELE 01:31:18 7'13 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
158 38 9 G50 #052 FIORE ANTONELLA 01:31:39 7'15 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
159 39 10 G50 #136 BOVE VALENTINA 01:31:44 7'15 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
160 40 6 H55 #312 CORENO PAOLA 01:31:44 7'15 ATLETICA FERENTINO
161 121 23 G50 #045 TOLDO MARCO 01:32:12 7'17 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
162 41 6 C30 #058 CORRADINI FLAVIA 01:32:49 7'20 PODISTICA PONTINIA
163 122 25 F45 #126 RAIMONDI ALESSANDRO 01:34:50 7'30 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
164 42 7 H55 #124 DI BENEDETTO MARIA CONCETTA01:39:23 7'51 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
165 123 7 M70+ #313 QUADRINO BIAGIO 01:40:20 7'56 RUNCARD
166 43 11 G50 #148 FALASCA MARIAROSARIA 01:40:20 7'56 VEGAN POWER TEAM
167 124 6 L65 #050 DI MANNO CLAUDIO 01:40:20 7'56 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
168 125 15 E40 #113 D'ANGELO DAVIDE 01:41:12 8'00 OLIMPIA LAZIO
169 126 17 H55 #108 ROSETTI GIANLUCA 01:41:31 8'01 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
170 127 24 G50 #149 MINOTTI FABIO 01:41:55 8'03 RUNCARD
171 44 12 G50 #041 POLVERINI GIOVANNA 01:42:09 8'04 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
172 45 13 G50 #065 SEZZI GIORGIA 01:42:09 8'04 ROCCAGORGA
173 128 12 I60 #067 BACCO RICCARDO 01:43:10 8'09 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
174 46 8 H55 #123 D'ANTONIO ILARIA 01:59:32 9'27 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
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AB20 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PALOMBI MARTINA #019 01:11:21 CASTRO RUNNING
2 DI VIRGILIO LAURA #117 01:25:16 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
3 DE MARCHIS ANNA SARA #010 01:30:32 PODISTICA PRIVERNO

D35 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 RAPONI ELEONORA #080 01:11:01 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
2 MATTOCCI ADELE #103 01:14:32 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA

E40 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PIMPINELLA ROBERTA #120 01:10:00 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
2 PANDOZI MARTA #039 01:12:28 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
3 ZECCHI VALENTINA #100 01:14:16 INGEGNERI LATINA
4 FABIETTI ELISA #075 01:19:56 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
5 MAIONE MARIA CRISTINA #140 01:20:49 UISP LATINA

F45 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 BRIGANTI EMANUELA #092 01:11:12 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
2 CARACCI GRAZIELLA #096 01:14:15 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
3 ZANELLATO ROBERTA #115 01:16:01 PEDAGNALONGA
4 FERRARA ANNA #128 01:17:04 PODISTICA TERRACINA
5 MORELLI ANNA #037 01:18:39 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
6 AVETA ANTONIETTA #066 01:19:45 RUNNING CLUB LATINA

G50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SALIMEI ELISABETTA #130 01:16:37 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 GUERRA MILENA #114 01:18:39 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
3 MANTOVANI MARILENA #077 01:22:06 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
4 PAPA CARLA #054 01:23:20 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
5 CUCCARO MARIA #073 01:26:32 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
6 PASSARETTI LOREDANA #040 01:26:54 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
7 TOPATIGH NATASCIA #046 01:27:08 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
8 FIORE ANTONELLA #052 01:31:39 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
9 BOVE VALENTINA #136 01:31:44 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA

10 FALASCA MARIAROSARIA #148 01:40:20 VEGAN POWER TEAM
11 POLVERINI GIOVANNA #041 01:42:09 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
12 SEZZI GIORGIA #065 01:42:09 ROCCAGORGA

H55 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PORCELLI LORIS #064 01:14:42 ROCCAGORGA
2 FERRACCI ORNELLA #013 01:17:56 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
3 FERRARESE MIRELLA #063 01:20:42 ROCCAGORGA
4 BIANCONI FERDINANDA #069 01:24:33 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
5 NICOLO’ ANNALISA #038 01:30:18 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
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H55 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

6 CORENO PAOLA #312 01:31:44 ATLETICA FERENTINO
7 DI BENEDETTO MARIA CONCETTA#124 01:39:23 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
8 D'ANTONIO ILARIA #123 01:59:32 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

I60+ - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ROSSI GIOVANNINA #055 01:31:08 FONDI RUNNERS 2010

C30 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI MURRO FEDERICA #125 01:13:00 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
2 DE LUCA MARTINA #085 01:30:35 TORRICE RUNNERS
3 ROCCATO LAURA #081 01:31:18 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
4 CORRADINI FLAVIA #058 01:32:49 PODISTICA PONTINIA

AB20 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 TILLI DANIELE #023 00:57:12 CASTRO RUNNING
2 BERARDI VALERIO #129 00:57:51 POFISPORTIVA
3 CAPODILUPO PIERPAOLO #309 01:08:33 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
4 CARDARELLO CRISTIAN GIUSEPPE#071 01:10:47 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
5 ESPOSITO ROBERTO #301 01:16:35 CROSS TRAINING ITALIA

C30 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 TALLINI ALESSIO #088 00:54:24 TORRICE RUNNERS
2 SANTANDREA ALBERTO #142 00:54:39 RUNCARD
3 LATTANZI FRANCO GIUSEPPE #323 00:57:45 GENZANO MARATHON
4 SPINELLI DARIO #022 00:58:36 CASTRO RUNNING
5 DE PAOLIS ALESSIO #016 00:59:14 CASTRO RUNNING
6 PIMPINELLA LORENZO #119 00:59:28 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
7 POPOLLA ARMANDO #144 01:03:48 D+ TRAIL
8 DE SANTIS ALESSANDRO #017 01:06:14 CASTRO RUNNING
9 MALVETTA MATTIA #060 01:22:08 PODISTICA PONTINIA

10 LAURETTI DANIELE #059 01:22:35 PODISTICA PONTINIA

D35 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 RINALDI CARLO #318 00:56:02 PI8 RUNNING
2 TROISI ANDREA #082 01:01:55 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
3 MASTRANGELO MICHELE #311 01:02:00 RUNNERS AVEZZANO
4 SALATE SANTONE DANIELE #315 01:04:56 RUNCARD
5 RICCI ANDREA #094 01:08:11 ENDURANCE TRAINING
6 RIVA DANIELE #095 01:13:36 FROSINONE SPORT
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E40 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MARTINI PAOLO #139 00:54:32 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
2 DE STEFANO MICHELE #137 00:57:36 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
3 NOVIELLO FRANCESCO #068 00:57:42 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
4 MANGIAPELO DAVIDE #034 01:00:06 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
5 PIZZUTI FRANCESCO #021 01:00:07 CASTRO RUNNING
6 BRUNI DANILO #317 01:03:37 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
7 LILLI GABRIELE #121 01:03:39 PODISTICA APRILIA
8 NOCELLA PASQUALE #133 01:04:33 RUNCARD
9 CIMAROLI VINCENZO #310 01:05:07 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960

10 FRANCICA LUCA #118 01:06:10 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
11 VENTRE LUIGI #083 01:07:04 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
12 FEUDI ANTONIO #302 01:09:45 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
13 MAFFEZZONI LUCA #033 01:17:20 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
14 BATTISTI VITTORIO #320 01:18:34 PEDAGNALONGA
15 D'ANGELO DAVIDE #113 01:41:12 OLIMPIA LAZIO

F45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ALTOBELLI LUCA #008 00:56:16 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
2 MINELLA DIEGO #007 00:59:03 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
3 VISMARA GIANLUCA #146 01:00:28 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
4 MONTIN MIRKO #079 01:00:31 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
5 COMINI ANDREA #132 01:00:46 RUNCARD
6 ESPOSITO NUNZIO #074 01:02:55 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
7 PRATICO’ ALESSANDRO #042 01:03:46 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
8 BENCIVENNI MARCO #131 01:04:23 RUNCARD
9 FANTOZZI SARO #012 01:05:44 PODISTICA PRIVERNO

10 RAMACCI TOMMASO #307 01:06:51 PI8 RUNNING
11 COTICELLI FABIO #150 01:07:04 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
12 FAGGION ALBERTO #076 01:07:25 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
13 MIOZZI ANNIBALE #036 01:07:36 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
14 PETRUCCI LUCA #105 01:08:42 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA
15 RINALDI LUIGI #314 01:10:15 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
16 BAGNO DAVIDE #152 01:10:15 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
17 CAPPELLI GUIDO #057 01:10:15 PODISTICA PONTINIA
18 GERASSIMOV GUEORGUI PLAMENOV#030 01:10:55 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
19 CIMIERI ALESSANDRO #027 01:13:39 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
20 PARENTE ANDREA #316 01:14:30 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
21 BRAGAGLIA ANGELO #009 01:19:11 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
22 CARPANESE DANIELE #072 01:31:18 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
23 RAIMONDI ALESSANDRO #126 01:34:50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

G50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 GRIECO GIANCARLO #110 00:52:18 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
2 ANZALONE MAURO #004 00:54:27 LATINA SCALO RUNNING
3 BASILE ALESSANDRO #093 01:01:27 ATLETICA FERENTINO
4 PAOLA FRANCESCO #112 01:01:39 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA
5 PERONTI MARCELLO #321 01:02:18 OLIMPIA LAZIO
6 PISANI MAURO #134 01:05:19 RUNCARD
7 PREGNOLATO MARCO #106 01:05:25 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA
8 DI MASSIMO FABRIZIO #109 01:09:19 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
9 SERESINI FRANCESCO #087 01:10:51 TORRICE RUNNERS

10 CAPONI DANIELE #127 01:12:55 PODISTICA TERRACINA
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G50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

11 MANGION FABIO #035 01:13:53 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
12 ALIBARDI ROBERTO #026 01:15:00 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
13 DE CASTRO GIANNI #306 01:15:53 OLIMPIA TERRACINA
14 PAZIENZA ANDREA #104 01:16:33 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA
15 TUDERTI MARCO #047 01:16:59 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
16 COCCI MAURIZIO #028 01:20:09 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
17 ALIBARDI ANGELO #025 01:20:09 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
18 ZAMPI ARMANDO #084 01:20:15 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
19 ALFIERI ONOFRIO SANTINO #024 01:20:32 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
20 PELLE MICHELE #141 01:29:55 USA SPORTING CLUB AVEZZANO
21 TOLDO MARCO #045 01:32:12 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
22 MINOTTI FABIO #149 01:41:55 RUNCARD

H55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 VISCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA #003 00:55:20 PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
2 CIUFO GUGLIELMO #107 00:58:45 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
3 COLATO MARIO #029 01:04:46 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
4 LAPOMARDA VINCENZO #147 01:06:48 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
5 CIRILLO RAFFAELE #062 01:07:57 ROCCAGORGA
6 PESCOSOLIDO PAOLO #090 01:10:05 ATLETICA ARCE
7 SPERDUTI SERGIO #099 01:10:28 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
8 BONANNI FABIO #061 01:13:18 ROCCAGORGA
9 BARBARO ANGELO #089 01:14:33 AMATORI PALERMO

10 GIOVAGNOLI VALERIO #138 01:15:16 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
11 FERRAROLI DOMENICO #014 01:20:23 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
12 SASSO MASSIMO #044 01:24:45 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
13 CARDARELLO CLAUDIO MARIA#070 01:25:13 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
14 RECCANELLO CESARE #043 01:25:41 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
15 GABRIELLI PAOLO #097 01:28:02 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
16 DE MARCHIS GERMANO #011 01:30:32 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
17 ROSETTI GIANLUCA #108 01:41:31 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA

I60 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 TIRELLI FRANCO #308 00:56:25 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
2 ALBANESE CLAUDIO #305 01:04:05 PI8 RUNNING
3 GIOVANNINI VINCENZO #143 01:08:20 PODISTICA APRILIA
4 DROGHEI VALTER #018 01:11:26 CASTRO RUNNING
5 MATTIACCI FABRIZIO #303 01:13:16 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB
6 BOVOLENTA RENZO #056 01:15:24 PODISTICA PONTINIA
7 BATTISTI MAURIZIO #122 01:19:23 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
8 MAURIELLO EMILIO #053 01:21:08 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
9 CORINA ENEA #049 01:24:19 FONDI RUNNERS 2010

10 LEOMAZZI SERGIO #032 01:27:08 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
11 MORICONI FAUSTINO #086 01:27:48 TORRICE RUNNERS
12 BACCO RICCARDO #067 01:43:10 RUNNING CLUB LATINA

L65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 TORELLI PIERO #101 01:03:04 LATINA SCALO RUNNING
2 MARRO MICHELINO #078 01:13:56 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
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L65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

3 PIRRO SAVERIO #325 01:21:32 ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
4 CARROCCIA GIUSEPPE #048 01:23:27 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
5 DI TROCCHIO BRUNO #051 01:29:43 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
6 DI MANNO CLAUDIO #050 01:40:20 FONDI RUNNERS 2010

M70+ - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PENTANGELO MARIO #098 01:09:01 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
2 PIMPINELLA FRANCO #102 01:11:53 LBM SPORT TEAM
3 DE FABRITIS EMILIO #145 01:17:51 UISP LATINA
4 LIZZIO LEONARDO #304 01:21:06 RUNCARD
5 PITOLLI CLAUDIO #135 01:21:25 RUNNING EVOLUTION
6 CASTELLI MARCO EMILIO #151 01:25:58 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
7 QUADRINO BIAGIO #313 01:40:20 RUNCARD
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Club Arrived count Reg. count Code In team rankings

 1 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO  25  25 Yes
 2 RUNNING CLUB LATINA  20  20 Yes
 3 PODISTICA PRIVERNO  10  10 Yes
 4 RUNCARD  9  9 Yes
 5 FONDI RUNNERS 2010  8  8 Yes
 6 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA  8  8 Yes
 7 CASTRO RUNNING  7  7 Yes
 8 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  6  6 Yes
 9 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA  5  5 Yes

 10 PODISTICA PONTINIA  5  5 Yes
 11 ROCCAGORGA  5  5 Yes
 12 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA  5  5 Yes
 13 ATLETICA FERENTINO  4  4 Yes
 14 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB  4  4 Yes
 15 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO  4  4 Yes
 16 TORRICE RUNNERS  4  4 Yes
 17 PI8 RUNNING  3  3 Yes
 18 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960  3  3 Yes
 19 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI  3  3 Yes
 20 LATINA SCALO RUNNING  2  2 Yes
 21 OLIMPIA LAZIO  2  2 Yes
 22 PEDAGNALONGA  2  2 Yes
 23 PODISTICA APRILIA  2  2 Yes
 24 PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO  2  2 Yes
 25 PODISTICA TERRACINA  2  2 Yes
 26 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO  2  2 Yes
 27 UISP LATINA  2  2 Yes
 28 AMATORI PALERMO  1  1 Yes
 29 ATLETICA ARCE  1  1 Yes
 30 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI  1  1 Yes
 31 ATLETICA VENAFRO  1  1 Yes
 32 CROSS TRAINING ITALIA  1  1 Yes
 33 D+ TRAIL  1  1 Yes
 34 ENDURANCE TRAINING  1  1 Yes
 35 ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA  1  1 Yes
 36 FROSINONE SPORT  1  1 Yes
 37 GENZANO MARATHON  1  1 Yes
 38 INGEGNERI LATINA  1  1 Yes
 39 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB  1  1 Yes
 40 LBM SPORT TEAM  1  1 Yes
 41 OLIMPIA TERRACINA  1  1 Yes
 42 POFISPORTIVA  1  1 Yes
 43 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA  1  1 Yes
 44 RUNNERS AVEZZANO  1  1 Yes
 45 RUNNING EVOLUTION  1  1 Yes
 46 USA SPORTING CLUB AVEZZANO  1  1 Yes
 47 VEGAN POWER TEAM  1  1 Yes
 48 ORO FANTASY  0  0 Yes


